
Pos 

PRO Sportbike 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

17P 
82P 
89P 

707P 
94P 
76P 
74P 
40P 
99P 
7P 

16P 
63P 

172P 

Name 

Brad MacRae 
David MacKay 
Sean Latta 
John Laing 
Nathan Playford 
Louie Raffa 
Zoltan Frast 
Marco Sousa 
Alexandre Michel 
Jeff Williams 
Alex Coehlo 
Jose Azevedo 

Erick Gosselin 

Class 

PRO Sportbike 
PRO Sportbike 
PRO Sportbike 
PRO Sportbike 
PRO Sportbike 
PRO Sportbike 
PRO Sportbike 
PRO Sportbike 
PRO Sportbike 
PRO Sportbike 
PRO Sportbike 
PRO Sportbike 

PRO Sportbike 

Total Tm 

12:35.966 
12:42.847 
12:48.289 
12:53.110 
12:53.355 
12:58.154 
12:58.525 
13:01.698 
13:02.615 
13:03.545 
13:40.152 
12:51.938 

Laps 

11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 

Diff 

6.881 
12.323 
17.144 
17.389 
22.188 
22.559 
25.732 
26.649 
27.579 

1:04.186 
1 Lap 

DNS 

Gap 

6.881 
5.442 
4.821 
0.245 
4.799 
0.371 
3.173 
0.917 
0.930 

36.607 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:07.545 
1:08.616 
1:09.290 
1:09.343 
1:09.118 
1:09.922 
1:09.603 
1:09.785 
1:09.922 
1:10.359 
1:13.168 
1:16.035 

In Lap 

3 
4 
4 
5 
9 
2 
4 
9 

10 
9 
2 

10 

0 
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Margin of Victory 

6.881 

Avg. Speed 

129.387 

Best Lap Tm 

1:07.545 

Best Speed 

131.646 

Best Lap by 

17P - Brad MacRae 

SUPER SERIES - ROUND 1 

PRO SPORTBIKE/SUPERBIKE 

R12 - PRO Sportbike 

Race (12:00 Time) started at 13:59:44 

SHANNONVILLE - PRO Track 2.470 km 

2023-05-14 02:00 PM 

Provisional


